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RESULTADO FINAL – PROCESSO SELETIVO SIMPLIFICADO N° 001/2020 

CARGO – Monitor da Educação 

Ordem Candidato 

1º.  Ana Paula da Silva 

2º.  Cleida Aparecida Cabral 

3º.  Antônia Elizabete Cardoso Araújo 

4º.  Ana Claúdia Vieira Gonçalves 

5º.  Aline Lourenço Cardoso 

6º.  Diva Maria David Vieira 

7º.  Roberta Cristina de Camargos 

8º.  
Elaine Aparecida Cardoso Reis 

9º.  Michelle dos Reis Fernandes 

10º.  Alcilene Maria Alves Cortês 

11º.  Taís Pereira de Melo 

12º.  Tháfines Alves Lourenço 

13º.  Jéssica Soares da Silva 

14º.  Cícera de Souza Santos 

15º.  Rivânia Abadia de Melo 

16º.  Delorme Maria David Graciano 

17º.  Abadia Geralda de Melo Arvelos Xavier 

18º.  Fernanda Abadia Alves Portela 

19º.  Marlucia de Oliveira Barcelos 

20º.  Paula Carolina Dias da Costa 

21º.  Tatiele Cristina Santos 

22º.  Letícia Cristina da Silva Misael 

23º.  Graciele Vieira Rosa 

24º.  Tatiane Pereira de Melo 

25º.  Cynara Aparecida Silva de Jesus 

26º.  Lusilvânia Maria da Silva 
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27º.  Silvana Costa da Silva 

28º.  Maria Geralda Pereira Dias 

29º.  Débora Vilela de Oliveira 

30º.  Ana Maria de Melo 

31º.  Alessandra Nara Machado Silva 

32º.  Jaqueline Guiomar de Paula 

33º.  Patrícia Aparecida Germano Cintra 
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RESULTADO FINAL– PROCESSO SELETIVO SIMPLIFICADO N° 001/2020 

CARGO – PEB ANOS FINAIS(Artes) 

Ordem 
Candidato 

1º.  Mara Rúbia Aparecida Alves. 

2º.  Zilda Maria Pereira Rodrigues 

3º.  Delorme Maria David Graciano 

4º.  Paula Lorena Araújo Silva 

5º.  Juliana Alves Gonçalves Melo 

6º.  Marília Pereira Luiz 

7º.  Jorge Fellipe Pereira Andrade 

8º.  Paula Carolina Dias da Costa 
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RESULTADO FINAL – PROCESSO SELETIVO SIMPLIFICADO N° 001/2020 

CARGO – PEB ANOS FINAIS (Ensino Religioso) 

Ordem Candidato 

1º.  Zilda Maria Pereira Rodrigues 

2º.  Flávia Vieira dos Reis Alvarenga 

3º.  Juliana Alves Gonçalves Melo 

4º.  Yanca Lara Cortes dos Santos 

5º.  Mara Rúbia Aparecida Alves 

6º.  Jorge Fellipe Pereira Andrade 

7º.  Paula Carolina Dias da Costa 

8º.  Paula Lorena Araújo Silva 

9º.  Wellighton Cortes Silva 

10º.  Marília Pereira Luiz 
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RESULTADO FINAL– PROCESSO SELETIVO SIMPLIFICADO N° 001/2020 

CARGO – PEB ANOS INICIAIS 

Ordem Candidato 

1º.  Lindalva Guiomar da Silva Cardoso 

2º.  Rivânia Maria da Silva Melo 

3º.  Alice Leila Pivêta Vinhal 

4º.  Matildes Silvestre de Barros Santos 

5º.  Márcia Helena Soares Silva  

6º.  Andréa Rodrigues da Costa Marques 

7º.  Diana Correa Rosa 

8º.  Daniela Aparecida Ferreira Cardoso 

9º.  Michelle dos Reis Fernandes 

10º.  Delorme Maria David Graciano 

11º.  Ilsilene Aparecida Silva Araújo 

12º.  Ana Claúdia Vieira Gonçalves 

13º. E Eliana Cristina Peres Silva 

14º.  Diva Maria David Vieira 

15º.  Ana Paula da Silva 

16º.  Abadia Geralda de Melo Arvelos Xavier  

17º.  Marília Pereira Luiz 

18º.  Antônia Elizabete Cardoso Araújo 

19º.  Kerley Cristina Sousa 

20º.  Elaine Aparecida Cardoso Reis 

21º.  Tatiele Cristina Santos 

22º.  Graciele Vieira Rosa 
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RESULTADO FINAL – PROCESSO SELETIVO SIMPLIFICADO N° 001/2020 

CARGO – Supervisor Educacional 

Ordem Candidato 

1º.  Rivânia Maria da Silva Melo 

2º.  Darlene Maria David Andrade 

3º.  Andréa Rodrigues da Costa Marques 

4º.  Eliane Cristina Peres Silva 

5º.  Jorge Fellipe Pereira Andrade 

6º.  Michelle dos Reis Fernandes 

  

 


